
Parts Super Center
7555 Woodland Drive
Indianapolis, IN 46278

GET IN  TOUCH
Phone: (800) 727-8443
Email: Sales@PSCParts.com
PSCParts.com

PARTS SUPER CENTER

REGIONAL SALES LEADERS

Frank Kantner  |  Midwest Regional Sales Leader
North Dakota, South Dakota, Nebraska, Kansas, Minnesota, Iowa, 
Missouri, Wisconsin, Illinois, Michigan, Indiana, Kentucky, Ohio 

Frank.Kantner@PSCParts.com  |  317-460-7896

Schedule time with 
Frank here

Christopher Olsen  | North Atlantic Regional Sales Leader
Maine, Vermont, New Hampshire, Massachusetts, Connecticut, Rhode 
Island, New York, New Jersey, Delaware, Pennsylvania, West Virginia, 
Virginia, Maryland  
 

Christopher.Olsen@PSCParts.com  |  317-450-4000

Schedule time with 
Christopher here

Schedule time with 
Paul here

Justin Sandlin  |  Pacific Regional Sales Leader
Washington, Montana, Oregon, Idaho, Wyoming, California, Nevada, 
Utah, Colorado, Arizona 

Justin.Sandlin@PSCParts.com  |  317-464-9708

Schedule time with 
Justin here

Rosemary Abramson  |  Gulf Regional Sales Leader
New Mexico, Oklahoma, Arkansas, Texas, Louisiana 
 

Rosemary.Abramson@PSCParts.com  |  317-864-9654

Schedule time with 
Rosemary here

Paul Zecchino  |  Southeast Regional Sales Leader
Tennessee, North Carolina, South Carolina, Missouri, Alabama, Georgia, 
Flordia 

Paul.Zecchino@PSCParts.com  |  317-460-7896

https://calendly.com/frank-kantner
https://calendly.com/christopher-olsen
https://calendly.com/paul-zecchino
https://calendly.com/justin-sandlin
https://calendly.com/rosemary-abramson
https://www.partssupercenter.com/
https://www.partssupercenter.com/contact-us



